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Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 493
2 408
3 490
4 452
5 410

Stage 2 - Finish

1 493
2 408
3 452
4 448
5 416

Dado
Nolan
Matthew
Bradley
Ethan

Dado
Nolan
Bradley
Daniel
Wolf

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 412
2 452
3 408
4 469
5 493
Stage 4-GC 1
1 408
2 412
3 481
4 448

Bennett
Bradley
Nolan
Thomas
Dado

Nolan
Bennett
Alexander

Daniel

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 452
2 408
3 439
4 445

Bradley
Nolan
Alexander
David

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Green Mountain Stage Race

Sept. 2-5, 2022

Sprint Classification

Slezak
Rogers
Giarrusso
Gordon

Rowland

Slezak
Rogers
Gordon
Sierra
Whalley (Jr)

Gamber
Gordon
Rogers
Patterson
Slezak

Rogers
Gamber
Gass

Sierra

Gordon
Rogers
Woolley
Pedrick

Onyx RT

UVM Cycling

CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy
Unattached

UVM Cycling

Onyx RT

UVM Cycling
Unattached
VeloJawn Racing
CRCA Development

UVM Cycling

Unattached

UVM Cycling

CRCA/G4D Productions Racing
Onyx RT

UVM Cycling
UVM Cycling
NCVC/United Healthcare

VeloJawn Racing

Unattached

UVM Cycling

CRCA / Scratch Labs / Ostroy
B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
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10 15
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5 :08

3 :05

1 :03
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Alexander
Bennett
Derek

)
Stage 4 - GC 2
1 439
2 412
3 436
4 481

Alexander

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 408
2 452
3 412
4 474

Stage 4 - Finish

1 481
2 416
3 412
4 464
5 436

Overall Results

1 408
2 452
3 493
4 412
5 481
6 416
7 464
8 448
9 439
10 490
11 474
12 445
13 469
14 436
15 410

Nolan
Bradley
Bennett

Daniel

Alexander
Wolf
Bennett
Elias
Derek

Nolan
Bradley
Dado
Bennett
Alexander
Wolf

Elias
Daniel
Alexander
Matthew
Daniel
David
Thomas
Derek
Ethan

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Green Mountain Stage Race

Sept. 2-5, 2022

Sprint Classification

Woolley
Gamber
Schaadt

Gass

Rogers
Gordon
Gamber

Pessing

Gass
Whalley (Jr)
Gamber
Torchalla
Schaadt

Rogers
Gordon
Slezak
Gamber
Gass
Whalley (Jr)
Torchalla
Sierra
Woolley
Giarrusso
Pessing
Pedrick
Patterson
Schaadt

Rowland

CRCA / Scratch Labs / Ostroy
UVM Cycling

Unattached

NCVC/United Healthcare

UVM Cycling
Unattached

UVM Cycling
C3-Wagner Roofing

NCVC/United Healthcare

CRCA Development

UVM Cycling

HSGazellen sponsored by Praxis Dr. Sailer
Unattached

UVM Cycling

Unattached

Onyx RT

UVM Cycling

NCVC/United Healthcare
CRCA Development
HSGazellen sponsored by Praxis Dr. Sailer
VeloJawn Racing

CRCA / Scratch Labs / Ostroy
CRCA / Skratch Labs / Ostroy
C3-Wagner Roofing

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
CRCA/G4D Productions Racing
Unattached

UVM Cycling
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